
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931007356 7PSSDB 20.32 4.55 92.46

1931007384P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.29 4.15 84.20

1931007405P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.32 4.20 85.34

1931007437P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 20.32 5.70 115.82

1931007471P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 7PSSDB 20.03 4.95 99.15

1931007498P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 20.34 5.70 115.94

1931007557P6 - (323-2386) Metro Blvd PCT 3 7PSSDB 20.32 5.95 120.90

1931007600P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.33 3.70 75.22

1931007620P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 20.32 4.95 100.58

1931007880P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.41 3.70 71.82

1931007905P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 19.37 4.20 81.35

1931007930P6 - (323-2448) The Preserve t Rosenberg LS and 6 Inch FM BS 20.31 3.70 75.15

1931007946P6 - (323-2386) Metro Blvd PCT 3 7PSSDB 20.31 5.95 120.84

1931008009P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.42 4.20 85.76

1931008034P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 20.44 5.70 116.51

1931008135P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.31 3.70 75.15

1931008155P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA 5PSSDB 20.33 5.45 110.80

1931008196P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.32 3.70 75.18

1931008223P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.32 4.55 92.46

1931008262P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.34 4.20 85.43

1931008301P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 20.35 5.70 116.00

1931008341P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 20.31 5.70 115.77

1931008403P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 20.28 4.95 100.39

1931008429P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 20.34 4.20 85.43

1931008452P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 20.29 4.55 92.32

1931008478P6 - (323-2502) Briscode Falls Expansion 10PSSDA 20.43 5.15 105.21

1931008509P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.32 4.20 85.34

1931008536P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.32 4.55 92.46

1931008575P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.30 3.70 75.11

1931008592P6 - (323-566) McCrary Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 20.28 4.95 100.39

1931008633 10PSSDA 20.32 4.55 92.46

2940.94

5% -147.05

SUBTOTAL 2793.89

-$346.06

TOTAL $2447.83

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 7/17/2025

R005667

0

D94

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH

P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A

Fuel
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